East Suburban Catholic Conference
1996 Men's F-S Track and Field Conference Championship
At Marist High School - May 11, 1996

Varsity Team Standings
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PL Name

Pole Vault
1 Bill Slattery
2 Mike Kurcz
3 Dan Sheehan
4 Jim Hodges
5 Jonathan Miles
6 Kevin Kelley

Triple Jump
1 Jeff Davis
2 Andy Polaniecki
3 Tom Ruginis
4 Mike Logan
5 John Wolanski
6 Keegan Lannon

Shot Put
1 Rob Hardon
2 Michael McMahon
3 Eric Speron
4 Andy Baumann
5 Anthony Falso
6 Sean Neme

High Jump
1 Justin Jones
2 Shaun Healy
3 Bryant Bocinsky
4 Lukas Mikinitis
5 John Curran
6 Dave Rouani

Discus
1 Rob Hardon
2 Michael McMahon
3 Brian Abels
4 Anthony Falso
5 Eric Speron
6 Ron Hobbs

Long Jump
1 Buford Payne
2 Maciej Mindak
3 Chris Jackson
4 Ricky Wade
5 Mark Ingrum
6 Keegan Lannon

120
90
86
84
54

School

MA
ND
ND
MA
BA
BA

HC
ND
BA
MC
MA
BA

SJ

BA
BA
ND
HC
MA

MA
MC

BA
ND
CA

SJ

BA
MA
HC
BA
ND

MC
SP
SJ
SJ
CA
BA

Holy Cross
Saint Joseph
Saint Viator
Carmel Catholic
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- indicates new ESCC record.

Time/Dist.

9-6
9-0
9-0
9-0
8-6
8-6

37-10.75
37-6.75
36-6.5
36-1
36-0
35-0.25

46-9
45-4
38-4.25
36-9
36-7
36-6

5-7
5-5
5-5
5-2
5-0

111-4
109-6.5
108-10

105-9
105-1.5
101-55

19-1
18-8
18-4
17-11
17-6
17-0.5

PL Name
3,200 Meter Run
1 Danny Smith
2 Russ Riberto
3 Lenny Grandsari
4 Lian Lane
5 Brian Payant
6 Nathan Marchese

100 Meter Dash
1 Erick Middleton
2 Chris Zuniga
3 Maciej Mindak
4 Eric Coley
5 Dan Lopresti
6 Justin Jones

110 Meter Hurdles
1 Adam Dziedzic
2 Jeff Show
3 Terence Pirtle
4 Keegan Lannon
5 Greg Stanek
6 Len Wahlberg

400 Meter Dash
1 Erick Middleton
2 Tim Lillwitz
3 Todd Koresian
4 Robert Bialk
5 Tom Ruginis
6 Tom Basile

800 Meter Run
1 Jeff Roder
2 Adam Lalande
3 Ryan Barrett
4 Danny Smith
5 Ben Bolinski
6 Brian O'Bremski

300 Meter Hurdles
1 Terence Pirtle
2 Dan Salyers
3 Jeff Show
4 Greg Stanek
5 Adam Dziedzic
6 Keegan Lannon

32
30
24
20

School

SP
MA
SP
BA
CA
CA

MC
SP
SP
BA
SV
MA

HC
ND
MC
BA
BA
HC

MC
BA
ND
HC
BA
MA

CA
BA
ND
SP
ND
MA

MC
ND
ND
BA
HC
BA

Time/Dist.

10:28.3
1:29.23
1:49.65
10:55.0
10:58.0
11:05.1

11.3
11.31
11.33

11.6

11.7
11.72

16.1
17.12
17.33

18.5
18.70

20.5

52.8
53.61
55.42

56.2

56.3

57.4

2:09.52
2:10.2
2:17.8
2:19.8
2:29.9
2:21.8

43.7
44.43
44.69

44.8

44.9

45.8



PL

1,600 Meter Run
1 Andres de Jesus
2 Dan Soldato
3 Paul Slyman
4 Robert Condon
5 Dave Nakon
6 Russ Riberto

3,200 Meter Relay
1 Benet
2 Notre Dame
3 Saint Patrick
4 Carmel Catholic
5 Marist
6 Marian Catholic

400 Meter Relay
1 Marian Catholic
2 Benet
3 Marist
4 Saint Viator
5 Notre Dame
6 Saint Joseph

800 Meter Relay
1 Marian Catholic
2 Saint Viator
3 Benet
4 Marist
5 Notre Dame

1,600 Meter Relay
1 Saint Patrick
2 Notre Dame
3 Benet
4 Marian Catholic
5 Marist
6 Saint Viator

SP
BA
SP
BA
CA
MA

4:46.8
4:48.83
4:49.23

4:59.7
5:06.36
5:07.19

8:50.4
9:04.21
9:13.0
9:33.0
9:36.0
9:42.43

46.6
47.07
47.14

47.5
49.05

49.8

1:37.7
1:38.49
1:40.9
1:42.8
1:43.96

3:43.6
3:44.24
3:44.25

3:58.0

4:00.6
4:02.56

Athletes

Athletes

Athletes

Athletes

PL
200 Meter Dash

1 Maciej Mindak
2 Erick Middleton
3 Tim Lillwitz

4 John Ramion
5 Chris Zuniga

6 Dan Lopresti

SP
MC
BA
SV
SV
MA

234
23.41
23.78

24.4
24.42
24.59



